APPLICATION FOR HCAI SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION #: OSP-0698
HCAI Special Seismic Certification Preapproval (OSP)
Type:  New X Renewal
Manufacturer Information
Manufacturer: Schneider Electric

Mohammad Karim
05/27/2022
S DS=
S DS=
Depth Width Height
23.2 25.6 77.6 700 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 700 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 866 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 866 2
23.2 25.6 77.6 923 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 923 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 1036 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 1036 Interp.
23.2 25.6 77.6 1069 3
23.2 25.6 77.6 1069 1,3
LIBSESMG13UL 13 Batteries
LIBSESMG13IEC 13 Batteries
LIBSESMG10UL 10 Batteries
LIBSESMG10IEC 10 Batteries
Galaxy Lithium Ion
Battery Cabinets
LIBSESMG17UL 17 Batteries
LIBSESMG17IEC 17 Batteries
LIBSESMG16UL 16 Batteries
LIBSESMG16IEC 16 Batteries
LIBSESMG14UL 14 Batteries
LIBSESMG14IEC 14 Batteries
SPECIAL SEISMIC CERTIFICATION
CERTIFIED COMPONENT MATRIX
2200264-CR-001-R1
Manufacturer: Schneider Electric